Barnwell Baptist Church - August 2017

Tuesday 1st

Wednesday 2nd

Sunday 6th

Monday 7th

Tuesday 8th

Sunday 13th

Monday 14th

Tuesday 15th

Wednesday 16th

Sunday 20th

Monday 21st

Tuesday 22nd

Sunday 27th

Monday 28th
Tuesday 29th

Forever Active
Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane

Barnwell Baptist Church

Food Cycle

Community Meal

Barnwell Baptist Church

Youth Group Tim & Caroline's

Our fortnightly youth group

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Morning Service
Preacher: Ray Brown

Barnwell Baptist Church

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Computer training available through the City Council

Forever Active
Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane

Barnwell Baptist Church

Daytime Small Group
Led by Sue

Barnwell Baptist Church

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Morning Service
Preacher: Robin Giles

Barnwell Baptist Church

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Computer training available through the City Council

Forever Active
Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane

Barnwell Baptist Church

Food Cycle

Community Meal

Barnwell Baptist Church

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Morning Service
Preacher: Steve Charnock-Jones

Barnwell Baptist Church

Abbey Prayer Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for the Abbey community

Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church
An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church
Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Computer training available through the City Council

Forever Active
Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane

Barnwell Baptist Church

Daytime Small Group
Led by Sue

Barnwell Baptist Church

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Morning Service
Preacher: Robin Giles

Barnwell Baptist Church

10:00am

6:30pm

7:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

11:15am

9:30am

10:30am

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

6:30pm

9:30am

10:30am

7:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

11:15am

9:30am

10:30am

-11:00am

- 7:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 10:15am

- 1:00pm

-11:00am

-12:30pm

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

-10:15am

- 1:00pm

- 11:00am

- 7:30pm

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:15am

- 1:00pm

-11:00am

-12:30pm

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

Soul Survivor - Day visit to the Christian Youth Festival - East of England Showground, Peterborough

Forever Active
Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane

Barnwell Baptist Church

Worship Team Planning Meeting Tim & Caroline's

Planning the leading of the services

10:00am

7:30pm

- 11:00am

- 9:30pm



