Barnwell Baptist Church - August 2017

Tuesday 1st	Forever Active Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 2nd	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
	Youth Group Our fortnightly youth group	Tim & Caroline's	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 6th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Ray Brown	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 7th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Compu	Barnwell Baptist Church uter training available through the City Council	10:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 8th	Forever Active Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Daytime Small Group Led by Sue	Barnwell Baptist Church	11:15am - 12:30pm
Sunday 13th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Robin Giles	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 14th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Compu	Barnwell Baptist Church uter training available through the City Council	10:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 15th	Forever Active Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 16th	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Sunday 20th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Steve Charnock-Jones	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Abbey Prayer An opportunity to meet to pray for the Abbey commo	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 21st	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe Opportunity to pop in for a drink and a chat / Compu	Barnwell Baptist Church uter training available through the City Council	10:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 22nd	Forever Active Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Daytime Small Group Led by Sue	Barnwell Baptist Church	11:15am - 12:30pm
Sunday 27th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Robin Giles	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 28th	Soul Survivor - Day visit to the Christian Youth Festival - East of England Showground, Peterborough		
Tuesday 29th	Forever Active Chair-based exercise class / Led by Ann & Diane	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Worship Team Planning Meeting Planning the leading of the services	Tim & Caroline's	7:30pm - 9:30pm